MEN'S 7
ASSOCIATION

Eliminator Finals

Pos.

T3

T3

T3

T3
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T8

T8

T8

11

T12

T12

T12

T15

T15

WD

Player

Charlie Cizio
Airport National Golf Course

Gay Strunk
Airport National Golf Course

Joe Wooldrik
Airport National Golf Course

Roger Hallquist
Airport National Golf Course

Jonathan Heubner
Airport National Golf Course

Bruce Young
Airport National Golf Course

Ed Osborn
Airport National Golf Course

Dean Degreve
Airport National Golf Course

Steve Erger
Airport National Golf Course

Steve Stratton
Airport National Golf Course

Frank Gardner
Airport National Golf Course

Norm Davis
Airport National Golf Course

Tom Ahmann
Airport National Golf Course

Steve Hageman
Airport National Golf Course

Craig Runyan
Airport National Golf Course

Dave Moeller
Airport National Golf Course

Darryl Johnson
Airport National Golf Course

Eliminator Tournament

The Finals Leaderboard

Total Purse Allocated

+5

+5

Total
Net

27

28

29

29

29

29

29

30

30

30

31

33

33

33

38

38

WD

AIRPORT
Nariona

PUBLIC GOLF COURSE & RANGE

Purse

$55.00
$50.00
$35.60
$35.60
$35.60
$35.60
$35.60
$23.67
$23.67
$23.67
$21.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$16.50
$16.50

$0.00

$465.00


https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/2994755606423831337
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3177852179268535069
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3177852179302089511
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3177852179302089506
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3177852179302089508
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3177852179302089512
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3177852179302089515
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3177852179302089516
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3177852179302089502
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3177852179302089507
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3177852179302089510
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3177852179302089514
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3177852179302089504
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3177852179302089503
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3177852179302089513
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3177852179268535068
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3177852179302089505
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3177852179302089509

Eliminator Tournament
So0uT, The Finals Leaderboard ﬁ"’"oﬁ
Assocurjoﬂ RPN

PUBLIC GOLF COURSE & RANGE

Finals Skins - Skins

Player Skins Purse Details

Steve Erger - .

Airport National Golf Course 2 $32.00 Birdie on 10, Birdie on 17
Charlie Cizio 1 $16.00 Birdie on 18

Airport National Golf Course

Dean Degreve
Airport National Golf Course

Ed Osborn
Airport National Golf Course

1 $16.00 Birdie on 13

1 $16.00 Birdie on 16

Total Purse Allocated $80.00


https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3177640757657895916
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3177852276777714483
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3177852276744160046
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3177852276777714479
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3177852276777714492
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