

Eliminator Tournament

The Finals Leaderboard



Eliminator Finals

Pos.	Player	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse
1	Charlie Cizio Airport National Golf Course	-6	27	\$55.00
2	Gay Strunk Airport National Golf Course	-5	28	\$50.00
Т3	Joe Wooldrik Airport National Golf Course	-4	29	\$35.60
Т3	Roger Hallquist Airport National Golf Course	-4	29	\$35.60
Т3	Jonathan Heubner Airport National Golf Course	-4	29	\$35.60
Т3	Bruce Young Airport National Golf Course	-4	29	\$35.60
Т3	Ed Osborn Airport National Golf Course	-4	29	\$35.60
Т8	Dean Degreve Airport National Golf Course	-3	30	\$23.67
Т8	Steve Erger Airport National Golf Course	-3	30	\$23.67
Т8	Steve Stratton Airport National Golf Course	-3	30	\$23.67
11	Frank Gardner Airport National Golf Course	-2	31	\$21.00
T12	Norm Davis Airport National Golf Course	Е	33	\$19.00
T12	Tom Ahmann Airport National Golf Course	E	33	\$19.00
T12	Steve Hageman Airport National Golf Course	Е	33	\$19.00
T15	Craig Runyan Airport National Golf Course	+5	38	\$16.50
T15	Dave Moeller Airport National Golf Course	+5	38	\$16.50
WD	Darryl Johnson Airport National Golf Course	-	WD	\$0.00



Eliminator Tournament

The Finals Leaderboard



Finals Skins - Skins

Player	Skins	Purse	Details
Steve Erger Airport National Golf Course	2	\$32.00	Birdie on 10, Birdie on 17
Charlie Cizio Airport National Golf Course	1	\$16.00	Birdie on 18
Dean Degreve Airport National Golf Course	1	\$16.00	Birdie on 13
Ed Osborn Airport National Golf Course	1	\$16.00	Birdie on 16

Total Purse Allocated	\$80.00